
 TUTTI I CD “Novità” ACQUISTATI dal 23/10/1998 al 06/03/1999
Ricordiamo che i codici dei dischi presenti anche nella sedi di Siena  sono contrassegnati con il codice 

tra parentesi ed in grassetto, mentre gli altri sono qurelli presenti ad Arezzo
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JENNIFER PAGE
ALANIS MORISSETTE

PITURA FRESKA
INTERNO 17
NOMEANSNO
JAN WOBBLE
TOM ZE' 
DIAMANDA GALAS
NAPALM DEATH

SUZANNE VEGA
FAITH EVANS
SARAH JANE MORRIS
CESARE BASIE 
FUCK
QUINCY JONES
DEEJAY PUNKROC
BLUEBOY 
DAVE STEWART
AA.VV. ROCK

U2
CELINE DION
JOHN LENNON 

THE ROLLING STONES
JOE COCKER
GIANNI MORANDI
B.B.KING
YNGWIE MALMSTEEN

SPIRITUALIZED
JACO PASTORIUS
ANDY SUMMERS
VOODOO GLOW SKULLS

LISA GERMANO
GARY BURTON C.COREA P.METHENY...

LEVELLERS
PHISH 
MOJAVE 3 
BECK
DURAN DURAN
ZUCCHERO 
Bruce Springsteen
CULTURE CLUB 

DIAFRAMMA 
GEORGE MICHAEL
ESSE COOK

R.KELLY 
SAINT ETIENNE

PACEWAYS 
AA.VV. ELETTRONICA 
AA.VV. NEW AGE
MEAT LOF
MOTLEY CRUE
GIOVANNI SOLLINA
KARATE 
THE GATHERING

MARCO MASIN
SEAL 
AA.VV. ROCK 

 * @ J765 
 * supposed infatuation junkie A495/b 

 * olive vol.1 P275/d  
 * liquido I153/b 

 * dance of the headless ...... N119/b "rock"
 * umbra sumus J048/a "elettr."

* com defeito de fabriacacao T1193 "rock"
 * malediction and prayer D429/a

 * worlds from the exit world N141/d 
"hard rock"

 * the best of S469/b "rock"
 * keep the faith F603 "rock pop"

 * fallen angel S065/b "rock"
* stereoscope C569

 * conduct F555/a
 * big band bossa nova Q055/b

 * chicken eye D729 "elettr."
* the bank of england B707 "ele ttr."

 * slyfi D116/a
 * mobo +R548/9 * huge hits 1998 

+R546/7 * mtv dance floor chart +R545 
 * the best of 19801990 U032-/a 

 * these are special times C340/b 
(book) * ascot (cd.1) J550/a * new 

york city (cd.2) J550/b the lost weekend (cd.3) J550/c 
* dakota (cd.4) J550/d 

 * no security T426 
 * greatest hits J436/a 

 * 30 volte morandi G129/e-f 
 * blues on the bayow B005/d "blues"

 * live Y018/e-f "hard 
rock"

 * @ S297/cd "elettr."
 * broadway blues & teresa J040/ab "blues"

 * victor biglione A207/d "bl ues"
 * the band geek mafia V174/a 

"rock"
 * slide L280/a "rock"

* like minds 
G015/a "jazz"

 * one way of life ...t.b.o. L214/a
* the story of the ghost P440/b "rock"

* out of tune M753/a "rock"
 * mutations B477/b "elettr."

 * greatest D715/a
* bluesugar Z016 

 * tracks (4 cd) B367/a/b/c 
* greatest moments...best of. C239/a-b 

* scenari immaginari D425/a
 * the best G089/e-f 

J * vertigo J767 
* the best of R023/a-b 

 * too young to die...best of S959
S* trad S957 * solid frell metal S957/a

* the best of b.side  +E112
 * classic in new age 2 +N015

 * the very best of M261/c-d 
 * greatest hits M517/d 

 *aquilarco G479
* the bed is in the ocean K173 "rock"

 * how to measure a planet? T1109/a-b 
"rock"

I * scimmie M138/a [M154]
* human being S107/b "rock" [S150]

* one shot '80 vol.2 +R551 *love in 
blue +R550 

[J453]

[A380]
[P392]

[I157]

[N014] 

[S056] 

[+C256/7] 
[+C258/9] [+D786]

[U054/c-d]
[C094/b]

[J263/a] 
[J263/b]* 

[J263/c] [J263/d]
[T506]

[J190]
[G150/b-c]

[B004] 
[Y038/a-b] 

[B062] 

[Z028/b]
[B322/c-d-e-f]

[C319/a-b]

[G097/b-c]
[J455]

[R521-3]

[M321/a-b]
[M622]

[+#830] 
[+L108]

PUPO 
FAITH NO MORE

ADAMSKI'S
M-PEOPLE 
PORTISHEAD 
WHITNEY HUSTON
AA.VV. ROCK POP

DANIELE GROFF
JOE HENDERSON
OFFSPRING 
MARIAH CAREY
THE AFGHAN WHIGS
SARAH BRIGHTMAN
VASCO ROSSI
RAF 
THURSTON MOORE
HAL WILLNER 
JEWEL 
HANSON 
PAUL WELLER
COL. SONORA 
AMICI DI ROLAND
JUNGLE FUNK
TALVIN SINGH
THE WISEGUYS
JOSE' PADILLA
GROOVERIDER
AA.VV. ROCK POP

PEARL JAM
THE BEAUTIFUL SOUTH
THE TAMPERER
LAGWAGON 
ELISA
RYUICHI SAKAMOTO 
COL. SONORE

ANGELO BRANDUARDI 

GEMELLI DIVERSI
AA.VV. JAZZ
ENTOMBED
METALLICA 
AUDIOWEB 
ORB 
SCALA 
OTIS REDDING 

JAC KSON BROWNE 
R.E.M
PARLIAMENT 
NEW YORK SKAJAZZ ENSEMBLE

MODENA CITY RAMBLERS

SUBSONICA

AA.VV. JAZZ

MARIA CALLAS
MINA
MADASKI
FRANCESCO DE GREGORI

YMA SUMAC

* tornero' P401
 * who care a lost? the g.h. F045/a 

"rock"
 * thing A599/a 
* the best of M001/e  "pop"

* roseland nyc live P493/c 
 * my love is your love W021/e 

 * missing again +R552 * best of love 3 
+R553 * pop hits 98 +R554 * FIVE LEAVES 
THEFT:tribute to Nick Drake +R555 

 * variato 22 D731 
 * in 'n out J447/a "acid jazz" 

* americana O075/e "hard rock"
 * #1's the best of M149/e 

 * 1965 T773/b "rock pop"
 * eden S793/a

 * siamo solo noi live V104/e 
* la prova R031/e [R050]

 * root T957/a "rock"
* whoo ps, i'm an indian H183 "rock"

* spirit J317/a [J410] "pop"
* live from albertane H161/b [H088] "pop"

 * modern classics P127/f "rock"
* 54 $497/8 * pleasantville $496

 * amici di roland A603 
 * jungle funk J771 "elettr."
 * ok T1197 "elettr."

 * the antidote T1195 "elettr."
 * souvenir J769 "elletr."
 * mysteries of funk G481 "elettr."

 * now 41 +R557/8 * wonderful spot vol.2 
+R556 

 * live on two legs P147/d “grunge”
 * quench T150/a

 * fabulous T1199 
* let's talk about feelings L035/a 

 singolo * cure me E1 87/a 
* love is the devil R408/a 

 * la gabbianella e il gatto $500 * la 
leggenda del pianista sull'oceano $499 

* the studio collection A266 /a 

 * @ G483 
 * angeli nella notte +J120/1 

 * same difference E251/b 
* garage inc. M310/c-d 

* fireworks city A549/a
* u.f.off the best of O071

* to you in alpha S961
* the dock of the bay O020/a * pain in my 

heart O020/b
* for everyman J025/a 

.*the dream: green world tour R009
* motor booty affair P637 "jazz blues"

 * low blow N233 
"jazz"

 * raccolti live acustico.. . 
M611/c 

 * subsonica + coi piedi sul palco  S849-/a 

 * l'album jazz piu' bello del mondo +J122/3 

 * alla scala M141/a-b
 * studio collection M480/g-h 

 * da shit is serious M613/a
 * curve nella memoria F307/c 

 * mambo! Y049

[F028] 

[A060]
[M007/a] 

[P426]
[W084]

[+L109] [+C263] 
[N185]

[D407]

[O022] 
[M174]

[T132] 

[V074/a]

[$#001/2] 
[-B047]

[T865] 

[-T038]
[P232/a] 

[T811]
[L401]

[E273/a]
[R150]

[$L018] 
[$L019]

[A255/d-e]
[G325]

[+C266/7]
[E168]

[J004]

[M574]
[S645-

/a]

[+J077/8]

[M561/d-e]

[F162/d]

[J457] 

[M375/a-b]


